Tea

Coffee

Milk

Horlicks
Boost

Black Tea
Black Coffes
Lime Taa

IS 2

Banana Fry
Vada
Cutlet
Samoopsa
Sukhiyan

Porotia
Chappathy
Wheat Parotta
Appam
Palappam
Idiyappam
Puttu

Poori Masala
Pathiri

Chilly Porotta

Vegetable Kuruma
Peas Masala
Channa Masala
Tomato Fry

Chilli Gohi

Chilli Paneer

Gobi Manchuriyan

10.00
15.00
20.00
25,00
25.00

8.00
10.00
15.00

10.00
12.00
15.00
12.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
15.00
B.00
B8.00
8.00
10.00
50.00
8.00
50.00

30.00
30.00
40.00
£0.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

Paneer Butter Masala

Alo Gabi

Kadai Vegetable
Kadai Paneer
Gobi Masala
Dhal Fry

Kadala Curry

MUTTON

Mutton Mazala
Mutton Curry

Kappa Biriyani |Beaf]
Kappa Biriyani (Chicken|

Kappa

Chicken Curry (Singls
Chicken Roast
Chicken Masala
Chicken BB

Chilly Chicken (Qtr)
Chilty Chicken [Half)
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Fry (Single)
Chicken Chilli Fry
Ginger Chicken
Barlic Chicken
Butter Chicken
Chicken Chettinad
Kadai Chicken
Papper Chickan
Dragon Chicken
Malabar Chicken
Chicken Biriyani Half

80.00
80.00
80.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
30.00

: 120,00

110,00

B0.00
80.00
30.00

60.00

: 100.00
: 100,00
: 130.00
: 100.00
: 200,00
+ 120,00

55.00

: 140.00

 120.00
: 120,00
: 120.00
» 120,00
: 120,00
: 120,00
: 16000
: 160.00

80,00



_ Eqg Noodles -

- 100,
Chicken Biriyani . 110.00 Vegetable Noadles ” EE
Beaf ﬁiil'}'i:ll'l'l : IUU.UU 5
Mutton Biriyani : 180.00 '
Eag Birivan + BO.0OO (B y
Im.l ”w.d ! - rr?*en Salan . 45.00
Veq Biriyan . . Onion Salad ¥ 000
Biriyani F_‘“:E _ : Iral]_I]l] Tomato Salad : Wlnﬂ
Mixed Fried Rice : 130,00 Cucumber § : :
Chicken Fried Rice : 100.00 ) Elr alad : 4000
Eqy Fried Rice . 90.00 Onion H“‘”]ﬂ ¢ 45.00
Vegetable Fried Rice :  80.00 Tomato Raitha : 45.00
Leman Rice : BD.OD Cucumber Raitha : 4500
Tomato Rice ;80,00
RS e
" " Fresh Lime ;20,00
Lz.al.h:u;r: iSmgle : iggg Soda Lime . 12m
ozhuva Fry : : .
Ayala Fry © 50,00 Mosamoi + 5000
Chala Fry - 3500 Orange : 5000
Prawns Fry - 150.00 Grape : h0.00
Prawns Masala : 150,00 Mango : 50.00
Prawns Biriyani : 150,00 Pineapple : 50.00
EGGOMLETTE & Pappaya s
Omletie . 30.00
Duck Omlette : 40.00 | SHAKES S i
Kada Omlette : 4500 Sharja : 60.00
Kada Bulls Eye ;45,00 Vanila : 60.00
?'f"i E'F'*’ i 30,00 Mango . 60.00
fiet ;
Kada F?iin Fag : ig'gg Chikku 3 e
Wi Banana ; 80.00
_NooDLES Coffee ;B
m@'"““q“* ¢ 130,00 Pappaya . 60.00

kon Noodlass + 110.00 With ice extra charge. -



E;g.‘ Roast
Eiii Ularthiyathu
age! FrY
-.of Ory Fry (BDF)
curry
geef Masala
Chilly Beef
Beef Stew

Egp Roast
Egg Masala
Egg Chilly
Ega peas Fry
Boiled Egg
Bullseye

Plain Dosa (1 Set)
Plain Dosa (Single)
Ghee Roast
Masala Doza
Paper Roast

Paper Masala
Chatney Roast
Bheeman Roast
Butter Masala
Kanchipuram Roast
Pody Dosa

Pody Masala

Ghee Masala Dosa
Farnily Masala

#ava Onion Tomato Dosa :

Rava Onion Tomato Masala :
ma Doga -

fl
.

80.00
80.00
80,00
90.00
80.00
80.00
90.00
90.00

30.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
10.00
30.00

45.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
70.00
80.00
60.00
70.00
60.00
80.00
60.00
70,00
50.00

Rava Masala

Rava Onion Dosa
Rava Onion Masala
Plain Dothappam
Tomato Oothappaam
Onion Dothappam

Onion Tomato Oothappam :

Kutty Dosa (1 sat)
Veg Mix Roast
Onion Roast
Onion Tomato Roast
Tomato Onion Masala
Onion Masala

Five in one

Egg Dosa

Epg Masala Dosa

Egy Onion Dosa

Egg Onion Masala Dosa

Egg Pody Dosa

Egp Pody Masala

Veg. Sandwich

Egg Butter Sandwich

Bulls Eye Dosa

Egg Butter Pepper Dosa

Egg Butter Pepper Masala -

Ego Onion Tomato
Duck Egg Dosa

Duck Egg Masala Dosa
Kada Egg Dosa

Kada Egg Masala Dosa

Kada Egg Tomato Masala :

Kada Bulls Eye Dosa
Kada Egg Pody Dosa
Kada Egg Pody Masala

710.00
60.00
70.00
50.00
56.00
55.00
60.00
30.00
70.00
80.00
60.00
70.00
60.00
80.00
60.00
70.00
60.00
75.00
60.00
70.00
70.00
B0.0D
60.00
70.00
80.00
70.00
80.00
B0.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
90.00



