

Tea	:	10.00
Coffee	:	15.00
Milk	:	20.00
Horlicks	:	25.00
Boost	:	25.00
Black Tea	:	8.00
Black Coffee	:	10.00
Lime Tea	:	15.00

## SNACKS

Banana Fry	:	10.00
Vada	:	12.00
Cutlet	:	15.00
Samosa	:	12.00
Sukhiyan	:	10.00

## BREAD

Porotta	:	10.00
Chappathy	:	10.00
Wheat Porotta	:	15.00
Appam	:	8.00
Palappam	:	8.00
Idiyappam	:	8.00
Puttu	:	10.00
Poori Masala	:	50.00
Pathiri	:	8.00
Chilly Porotta	:	50.00

## VEG

Vegetable Kuruma	:	30.00
Peas Masala	:	30.00
Channa Masala	:	40.00
Tomato Fry	:	60.00
Chilli Gobi	:	80.00
Chilli Paneer	:	80.00
Gobi Manchuriyan	:	80.00

Paneer Butter Masala	:	80.00
Alo Gobi	:	80.00
Kadai Vegetable	:	90.00
Kadai Paneer	:	90.00
Gobi Masala	:	80.00
Dhal Fry	:	80.00
Kadala Curry	:	30.00

## MUTTON

Mutton Masala	:	120.00
Mutton Curry	:	110.00

## KAPPA

Kappa Biriyani (Beaf)	:	80.00
Kappa Biriyani (Chicken)	:	90.00
Kappa	:	30.00

## CHICKEN

Chicken Curry (Single)	:	60.00
Chicken Roast	:	100.00
Chicken Masala	:	100.00
Chicken 65	:	130.00
Chilly Chicken (Qtr)	:	100.00
Chilly Chicken (Half)	:	200.00
Chicken Manchurian	:	120.00
Chicken Fry (Single)	:	55.00
Chicken Chilli Fry	:	140.00
Ginger Chicken	:	120.00
Garlic Chicken	:	120.00
Butter Chicken	:	120.00
Chicken Chettinad	:	120.00
Kadai Chicken	:	120.00
Pepper Chicken	:	120.00
Dragon Chicken	:	150.00
Malabar Chicken	:	150.00
Chicken Biriyani Half	:	80.00

## RICE

Chicken Biryani	: 110.00
Beef Biryani	: 100.00
Mutton Biryani	: 180.00
Egg Biryani	: 80.00
Veg Biryani	: 70.00
Biryani Rice	: 60.00
Mixed Fried Rice	: 130.00
Chicken Fried Rice	: 100.00
Egg Fried Rice	: 90.00
Vegetable Fried Rice	: 80.00
Lemon Rice	: 80.00
Tomato Rice	: 80.00

## FISH

Fish Curry (Single)	: 50.00
Kozhuvu Fry	: 40.00
Ayala Fry	: 50.00
Chala Fry	: 35.00
Prawns Fry	: 150.00
Prawns Masala	: 150.00
Prawns Biryani	: 150.00

## EGG OMLETTE

Omlette	: 30.00
Duck Omlette	: 40.00
Kada Omlette	: 45.00
Kada Bulls Eye	: 45.00
Bulls Eye	: 30.00
Fried Egg	: 35.00
Kada Fried Egg	: 45.00

## NOODLES

Mixed Noodles	: 130.00
Chicken Noodless	: 110.00

Egg Noodles	: 100.00
Vegetable Noodles	: 80.00

## SALADS

Green Salad	: 45.00
Onion Salad	: 40.00
Tomato Salad	: 40.00
Cucumber Salad	: 40.00
Onion Raitha	: 45.00
Tomato Raitha	: 45.00
Cucumber Raitha	: 45.00

## JUICE

Fresh Lime	: 20.00
Soda Lime	: 15.00
Mosambi	: 50.00
Orange	: 50.00
Grape	: 50.00
Mango	: 50.00
Pineapple	: 50.00
Pappaya	: 50.00

## SHAKES

Sharja	: 60.00
Vanila	: 60.00
Mango	: 60.00
Chikku	: 60.00
Banana	: 60.00
Coffee	: 60.00
Pappaya	: 60.00
With ice extra charge.	

**BEEF**

Beef Roast	: 80.00
Beef Ularthiyathu	: 80.00
Beef Fry	: 90.00
Beef Dry Fry (BDF)	: 90.00
Beef Curry	: 80.00
Beef Masala	: 90.00
Chilly Beef	: 90.00
Beef Stew	: 90.00

**EGG**

Egg Roast	: 30.00
Egg Masala	: 40.00
Egg Chilly	: 40.00
Egg peas Fry	: 50.00
Boiled Egg	: 10.00
Bullseye	: 30.00

**55 TYPES DOSA**

Plain Dosa (1 Set)	: 45.00
Plain Dosa (Single)	: 30.00
Ghee Roast	: 40.00
Masala Dosa	: 50.00
Paper Roast	: 60.00
Paper Masala	: 70.00
Chatney Roast	: 60.00
Bheeman Roast	: 60.00
Butter Masala	: 70.00
Kanchipuram Roast	: 80.00
Pody Dosa	: 60.00
Pody Masala	: 70.00
Ghee Masala Dosa	: 60.00
Family Masala	: 80.00
Rava Onion Tomato Dosa	: 60.00
Rava Onion Tomato Masala	: 70.00
Rava Dosa	: 50.00

Rava Masala	: 70.00
Rava Onion Dosa	: 60.00
Rava Onion Masala	: 70.00
Plain Oothappam	: 50.00
Tomato Oothappaam	: 55.00
Onion Oothappam	: 55.00
Onion Tomato Oothappam	: 60.00
Kutty Dosa (1 set)	: 30.00
Veg Mix Roast	: 70.00
Onion Roast	: 60.00
Onion Tomato Roast	: 60.00
Tomato Onion Masala	: 70.00
Onion Masala	: 60.00
Five in one	: 80.00
Egg Dosa	: 60.00
Egg Masala Dosa	: 70.00
Egg Onion Dosa	: 60.00
Egg Onion Masala Dosa	: 75.00
Egg Pody Dosa	: 60.00
Egg Pody Masala	: 70.00
Veg. Sandwich	: 70.00
Egg Butter Sandwich	: 80.00
Bulls Eye Dosa	: 60.00
Egg Butter Pepper Dosa	: 70.00
Egg Butter Pepper Masala	: 80.00
Egg Onion Tomato	: 70.00
Duck Egg Dosa	: 60.00
Duck Egg Masala Dosa	: 80.00
Kada Egg Dosa	: 80.00
Kada Egg Masala Dosa	: 80.00
Kada Egg Tomato Masala	: 90.00
Kada Bulls Eye Dosa	: 80.00
Kada Egg Pody Dosa	: 80.00
Kada Egg Pody Masala	: 90.00